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# of waka in race Time  Bib Team Division 

1.  39:57.8  330 PCKC Turama, Porirua Canoe & Kayak W6 8km J19 Men 

2.  41:00.3 336 Trouble, Otaki Waka Hoe W6 8km Novice Mixed 

3.  42:27.6 339 PCKC Paddle Pops, Porirua Canoe & Kayak W6 8km Novice Mixed 

4.  43:20.6 342 Piki Te Kaha, Ratana Paa W6 8km Novice Mixed 

5.  43:50.3 331 Awa Voyagers, Te Rina Miti Tai Heke W6 8km Novice Mixed 

6.  44:25.5 329 Hihiko, Otaki Waka Hoe W6 8km J16 Women 

7.  44:58.6 333 Laniakea, Hawaikinui Tuarua W6 8km Novice Mixed 

8.  45:23.0 341 Manukura, Ratana Paa W6 8km Novice Mixed 

9.  45:54.1 306 Wats Apn, Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke W6 8km Novice Mixed 

10.  46:17.6 334 Nauwhea, Hawaikinui Tuarua W6 8km Novice Mixed 

11.  47:15.8 327 PCKC Takitimu, Porirua Canoe & Kayak W6 8km J16 Women 

12.  47:38.6 332 Akura, Hawaikinui Tuarua W6 8km Novice Mixed 

13.  48:36.8 338 PCKC Go Get The Jandal, Porirua Canoe & Kayak W6 8km Novice Mixed 

14.  50:19.3 335 Ruahine, Hawaikinui Tuarua W6 8km Novice Mixed 

15.  50:23.8 343 Nake, Tai Tonga 41 W6 8km Novice Mixed 

16.  50:51.6 337 PCKC Ahitaihana, Porirua Canoe & Kayak W6 8km Novice Mixed 

17.  53.53.5 328 Taitoko, Otaki Waka Hoe W6 8km J16 Women 

18.  55:07.1 340 He Rangi Ataahua, Ratana Paa W6 8km Novice Mixed 
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Division Results 

W6  8km J19 Men 
Division 
Place 

Time  Bib Team 

1 39:57.8  330 PCKC Turama, Porirua Canoe & Kayak 

 

W6  8km J16 Women 
Division 
Place 

Time  Bib Team 

1 44:25.5 329 Hihiko, Otaki Waka Hoe 

2 47:15.8 327 PCKC Takitimu, Porirua Canoe & Kayak 

3 53.53.5 328 Taitoko, Otaki Waka Hoe 

 

W6  8km Novice Mixed 

1 41:00.3 336 Trouble, Otaki Waka Hoe 

2 42:27.6 339 PCKC Paddle Pops, Porirua Canoe & Kayak 

3 43:20.6 342 Piki Te Kaha, Ratana Paa 

4 43:50.3 331 Awa Voyagers, Te Rina Miti Tai Heke 

5 44:58.6 333 Laniakea, Hawaikinui Tuarua 

6 45:23.0 341 Manukura, Ratana Paa 

7 45:54.1 306 Wats Apn, Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke 

8 46:17.6 334 Nauwhea, Hawaikinui Tuarua 

9 47:38.6 332 Akura, Hawaikinui Tuarua 

10 48:36.8 338 PCKC Go Get The Jandal, Porirua Canoe & Kayak 

11 50:19.3 335 Ruahine, Hawaikinui Tuarua 

12 50:23.8 343 Nake, Tai Tonga 41 

13 50:51.6 337 PCKC Ahitaihana, Porirua Canoe & Kayak 

14 55:07.1 340 He Rangi Ataahua, Ratana Paa 
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# of waka in race Time  Bib Team Division 

1.  1:07:26.3 324 Mana Soul, Mana Pasifika W6  15km Senior Master Men 

2.  1:10:20.8 309 PCKC Matutu, Porirua Canoe & Kayak W6  15km Master Men 

3.  1:10:54.2 315 Whairepo, Tunui a Te Ika W6  15km Open men 

4.  1:11:13.6 325 Mana Jazz, Mana Pasifika W6  15km Senior Master Mixed 

5.  1:13:56.1 316 Ono Turu, Otaki Waka Hoe W6  15km Open men 

6.  1:15:18.1 317 Kapiti, Otaki Waha Hoe W6  15km Open men 

7.  1:16:37.2 323 Tipi Haere, Ratana Paa W6  15km Senior Master Men 

8.  1:17:29.7 310 PCKC Maroro, Porirua Canoe & Kayak W6  15km Master Men 

9.  1:18:10.7 313 Vatos Locos, Hawaikinui Tuarua W6  15km Master Mixed 

10.  1:19:37.7 321 PCKC Inano, Porirua Canoe & Kayak W6  15km Open Women 

11.  1:21:40.6 322 Da Whaez, Otaki Waka Hoe W6  15km Open Women 

12.  1:22:35.2 312 Mana MX, Mana Pasifika W6  15km Master Mixed 

13.  1:24.37:7 314 PCKC Tiare, Porirua Canoe & Kayak W6  15km Master  Women 

14.  1:24:42.1 311 Morehu, Ratana Paa W6  15km Master Mixed 

15.  1:25:58.6 319 Va’a Roa, Hawaikinui Tuarua W6  15km Open Mixed 

16.  1:27:28.7 308 Matahi, Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke W6  15km Golden Master Mixed 

17.  1:28:08.3 320 PCKC Rehutai, Porirua Canoe & Kayak W6  15km Open Women 

18.  1:28:20.1 318 Whataitai, Tai Tonga 41 W6  15km Open Mixed 

19.  1:29:40.1 326 Makaro, Tai Tonga 41 W6  15km Senior Master Women 



HTPWAA – Hawaikinui Paddla Series Event 1 – Race 2 
Held Saturday 29 May 2021 

2021 0529 HNTR RACE RESULTS.DOCX  4 
 

 

Division Results 
 

W6  15km  Open Men 
Division Place Time  Bib Team 

1 1:1054.2 315 Whairepo, Tunui a Te Ika 

2 1:13:56.1 316 Ono Turu, Otaki Waka Hoe 

3 1:15:18.1 317 Kapiti, Otaki Waha Hoe 

 

W6  15km Open Women 

Division Place Time Bib Team 

1 1:19:37.7 321 PCKC Inano, Porirua Canoe & Kayak 

2 1:21:40.6 322 Da Whaez, Otaki Waka Hoe 

3 1:28:08.3 320 PCKC Rehutai, Porirua Canoe & Kayak 

 

W6  15km Open Mixed 

Division Place Time Bib Team 

1 1:25:58.6 319 Va’a Roa, Hawaikinui Tuarua 

2 1:28:20.1 318 Whataitai, Tai Tonga 41 

 

W6  15km Master Mixed 

Division Place Time Bib Team 

1 1:18:10.7 313 Vatos Locos, Hawaikinui Tuarua 

2 1:22:35.2 312 Mana MX, Mana Pasifika 

3 1:24:42.1 311 Morehu, Ratana Paa 

 

W6  15km Master Men 

Division Place Time Bib Team 

1 1:10:20.8 309 PCKC Matutu, Porirua Canoe & Kayak 

2 1:17:29.7 310 PCKC Maroro, Porirua Canoe & Kayak 
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W6  15km Master Women 

Division Place Time Bib Team 

1 1:24.37:7 314 PCKC Tiare, Porirua Canoe & Kayak 

 

W6  15km Senior Master Men 

Division Place Time Bib Team 

1 1:07:26.3 324 Mana Soul, Mana Pasifika 

2 1:16:37.2 323 Tipi Haere, Ratana Paa 

 

W6  15km Senior Master Mixed 

Division Place Time Bib Team 

1 1:11:13.6 325 Mana Jazz, Mana Pasifika 

 

 

W6  15km Senior Master Women 

Division Place Time Bib Team 

1 1:29:40.1 326 Makaro, Tai Tonga 41 

 

 

W6  15km Golden Master Mixed 

Division Place Time Bib Team 

1 1:27:28.7 308 Matahi, Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke 

 

 

  


